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DATE OPPONENT
Thursday, August 28" Bella Vista
Tuesday, September 2™ Kennedy
Thursday, September 4" Edison
Monday, September 8t McNair

Wednesday, September 10t
Monday, September 15

Wednesday, September 17t

Laguna Creek
Stagg

Pleasant Grove

Monday, September 22" Monterey Trail
Wednesday, September 24"  Tokay
Monday, September 29" Sheldon
Wednesday, October 1% Kennedy
Monday, October 6" Edison
Wednesday, October 8t McNair

October 10 and 11t Bear Creek Tournament

Monday, October 13t
Wednesday, October 15
Monday, October 20t
Wednesday, October 22™
Monday, October 27"

Wednesday, October 29t

Laguna Creek
Stagg

Pleasant Grove
Monterey Trail
Tokay

Sheldon

Assistant Varsity Coach: Jason Egashira

Playoffs begin November 3™

Bold Denotes League Games

LOCATION
Wackford

Wackford
Wackford
McNair
Wackford (A)
Wackford
Wackford
CRC

Tokay
Wackford
Kennedy
Edison
Wackford
Bear Creek
Wackford (H)
Stagg

Pat O’Brien
Wackford
Wackford

Pat O’Brien

School Colors: Purple, Black, Silver, White

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL WILDCATS
2025 BOYS’ AND GIRLS’ VARSITY WATER POLO

Head Coach: Carlos Hernandez
Athletic Director: Mike Cody

Principal: Adam Wood
6400 Whitelock Parkway Elk Grove, CA 95757 (916) 714-8150 www.frhs.egusd.net

LEVEL
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

TIME

4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)

4:00 (B)

4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)
4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)
4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)
4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)
4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)
4:00 (B)

4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)
4:00 (B)

4:00 (B)

4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)
4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)

TBA

4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)
4:00 (B)/5:00 (G)
4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)
4:00 (B)

4:00 (G)/5:00 (B)

4:00 (B)



